
Achievement: 

a) Academic: 

Slno. Name Year Class 

1 Sri Birendra Nath 2009 First Class 

2 Miss Rekha moni Borah 2009 First Class 

3 Miss JyotshnaGogoi 2016 First Class 

4 Miss RidishaGogoi 2016 First Class 

5 Miss Dimpi Borah 2020 First Class 

6 Miss Lukumoni Borah 2020 First Class 

7 Miss JyotshnaHandique 2020 First Class 

8 Miss SilpiGogoi 2020 First Class 

9 Miss Mayuri Gohain Borah 2020 First Class 

10 Sri bishwajit Borah 2021 First Class 

11 Debajit Nath 2021 First Class 

12 Miss Bharati Nath 2021 First Class 

13 Miss Dipshikha Boruah 2021 First Class 

14 Miss Gunada Dutta 2021 First Class 

15 Miss JyotimallikaGogoi 2021 First Class 

16 Miss Puja Saikia 2021 First Class 

17 Miss Rashmi Rekha Dutta 2021 First Class 

18 Miss RimankuBorah 2021 First Class 

19 Arati Borah 2021 First Class 

 

Pass Out Students of Sociology Department 

Name of Students Years Pass% Present Status  

     Julshi Dutta 
Ritumoni Chetia 
Gyanshree Dutta 
Biswajit Bhuyan 
Nayan Moni Mili 
Pankhi Dutta 
Manoj Gogoi 
Nimisha Baruah 
Pranab Doley 
Prajalita Medhi 

2017-18      45% 
56% 
52% 
57% 
49% 
48% 
46% 
50% 
45% 
48% 

  

     Uttam Boruah 
Ridisha Gogoi 
Rituraj Phukan 
Rumi Saikia 
Dolly Howbora 
Mitalee Borah 
Sanjib Borgohain 

2018-19       52% 
65.5% 1st 
58.5% 
59% 
49% 
54.5% 
57.7% 
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Dikshita Howborah 
Nitu Saikia 
Dipak Gohain 
Pulin Borah 
Pinki Chutia 
Dhruba Jyoti Saikia 
Urmila Borah 
Lakhi Gogoi 
Raju Borah 
Uday Kinkar Rajkhowa 
Purnanada Gogoi 
Kaku Nath 

49.5% 
47.5% 
48% 
57% 
52% 
50% 
51.5% 
55.5% 
51.5% 
49% 
48% 
47.5% 

 

 

     Dimpi Borah 
Susma Borah 
Lukumoni Borah 
Majgri Gohain Boruah 
Jyotsna Handique 
Abhyajit Nath 
Priyanshu Das 
Savendra Saikia 

2019-20      72.77% 1st 
55% 
71.5% 1st 
66% 1st 
60% 1st 
58% 
51% 
51.5% 

 (M.A.From 

D.U.) 

     Lakhyajit Hazarika 
Silpi Gogoi 
Suraj Gogoi 
Dharani Nath 
Arijit Boruah 
Madhab Dutta 
David kr Boruah 
Rubul Gogoi 
Gyanjyoti Saikia 
Dhanmoni Das 
Lakhyajit Borgohain 

      57.7% 
63.6% 1st 
50.5% 
58.5% 
53% 
57% 
52% 
53% 
51% 
52% 
53% 

  

     Bishwajit Borah 
Debojit Nath 
Hemonta Borah 
Ranash Das 
Manash Jyoti Das 
Nilutpol Gogoi 
Nitpol Das 
Prabin Doley 
Sourav Nath 
Bharati Gohain 
Dipsikha Boruah 
Doley Das 
Gayatri Das 
Gunada Das 

2021-21      65% 1st 
66.7% 1st 
53% 
49% 
53% 
54% 
52% 
45% 
57% 
65.6% 1st 
65.7% 1st 
55% 
56.6% 
64.5% 1st 

  



Jyotimalika Gogoi 
Merila Judu 
Puja Saikia 
Rashmi Rekha Dutta 
Rimanku Borah 
Rimpi Das 
Arati Borah 

83.9% 1st 
57.5% 
63.7% 1st 
64.5% 1st 
63.7% 1st 
57.8% 
73.6% 1s 

 

b) Co-curricular and Extra curricular(from 2016) 

Departmental activities: 

● Departmental freshers meet on 9th  Sept. 2016. 

● Departmental freshers meet on 30th  June 2017. 

● Departmental freshers meet 29th June 2018. 

● Departmental freshers meet 26th June 2019. 

● Departmental freshers meet 29th January 2021. 

● Departmental freshers meet 29th Oct. 2021.  



  



c) Educational Tour and field study: 

● Educational and field study tour to Sibsagarand  Charideu District on 20 and 21 

January 2019. 

● Educational and field study tour to Tezpur on 28 and 29 Sept. 2019. 

● Field study by the students at Durpang, Arunachal Pradesh on 21 January 2018. 

● Field study by the students at Jiyadhal,Dhamaji District of Assam on 24 January 2020. 

● Educational and field study tour to Sibsagar and Charideu District of Assam on 11 

and 12 December 2021. 

 

 

Release of wall magazine SAMANNAY, a mouth piece of student’s Academic literary 

activities in every midst of college week and teacher’s Day of every academic session. 

 



d) Placements: 

 

Si no. Name Designation Institution 

1 Mr. Hemkanta Borah Associate Professor Nowboicha College 

2 Mr Badan Kalita Asst. Professor LTK College 

3 Dr. Pilu Hazarika Member Child Right 
Commission,Guwahati 

4 Dr. Prasanta Phukan Associate Professor Lakhimpur Central College 

5 Mrs. RunjunChutia Advocate N.L Bar Council 

6 Mr. Nandeswar Nath Principal T.T.N College,Khaga 

7 Mrs. Anisha 
Mahanta 

Advocate Guwahati High Court 

8 Mr.Birendra Nath Service holder N.R.H.M North lakhimpur 

9 Mrs. DipanjaliGogoi Mondal North Lakhimpur circle office 

10 Mr. Tulan Chandra 
Nath 

Asst.Professor T.T.N College,Khaga 

11 Mr. Bikash Gohain 
Borah 

Best Company Worker Guwahati 

12 Mr. Deva Dutta Laboratory technician Papumpare,Arunachal Pradesh 

13 Mr. Pranab Das Entrepreneur North Lakhimpur Town 

14 Mrs. 
ManurupaChutia 

S.I. Assam police Sivsagar,Assam 

15 Mr. Ajay Gogoi Asst. teacher H.M Bhaskar School 

16 Mrs Rupali Saikia I.C.D.S Superviser Dhamaji 

17 MrsMItali Borah Asst.teacher Dagati school azad 

18 Mr. LakhiGogoi State level body builder 
and coacher 

lakhimpur 

19 Mr. RiturajPhukan M.S.W Kaziranga University 

20 Mr. GitarthaChutia Weight lifter North lakhimpur 

21 Miss Dimpi Borah M.A student Dibrugarh University 

22 Md. Shaddam Ali Gold 
Medalist(modelling) 

State level Assam 

 


