

Achievement:

a) Academic:

Slno.	Name	Year	Class
1	Sri Birendra Nath	2009	First Class
2	Miss Rekha moni Borah	2009	First Class
3	Miss JyotshnaGogoi	2016	First Class
4	Miss RidishaGogoi	2016	First Class
5	Miss Dimpi Borah	2020	First Class
6	Miss Lukumoni Borah	2020	First Class
7	Miss JyotshnaHandique	2020	First Class
8	Miss SilpiGogoi	2020	First Class
9	Miss Mayuri Gohain Borah	2020	First Class
10	Sri bishwajit Borah	2021	First Class
11	Debajit Nath	2021	First Class
12	Miss Bharati Nath	2021	First Class
13	Miss Dipshikha Boruah	2021	First Class
14	Miss Gunada Dutta	2021	First Class
15	Miss JyotimallikaGogoi	2021	First Class
16	Miss Puja Saikia	2021	First Class
17	Miss Rashmi Rekha Dutta	2021	First Class
18	Miss RimankuBorah	2021	First Class
19	Arati Borah	2021	First Class

Pass Out Students of Sociology Department

Name of Students	Years	Pass%	Present Status	
Julshi Dutta Ritumoni Chetia Gyanshree Dutta Biswajit Bhuyan Nayan Moni Mili Pankhi Dutta Manoj Gogoi Nimisha Baruah Pranab Doley Prajalita Medhi	2017-18	45% 56% 52% 57% 49% 48% 46% 50% 45% 48%		
Uttam Boruah Ridisha Gogoi Rituraj Phukan Rumi Saikia Dolly Howbora Mitalee Borah Sanjib Borgohain	2018-19	52% 65.5% 1st 58.5% 59% 49% 54.5% 57.7%		M.S.W.(From K.U.)

Dikshita Howborah Nitu Saikia Dipak Gohain Pulin Borah Pinki Chutia Dhruba Jyoti Saikia Urmila Borah Lakhi Gogoi Raju Borah Uday Kinkar Rajkhowa Purnanada Gogoi Kaku Nath		49.5% 47.5% 48% 57% 52% 50% 51.5% 55.5% 51.5% 49% 48% 47.5%		
Dimpi Borah Susma Borah Lukumoni Borah Majgri Gohain Boruah Jyotsna Handique Abhyajit Nath Priyanshu Das Savendra Saikia	2019-20	72.77% 1st 55% 71.5% 1st 66% 1st 60% 1st 58% 51% 51.5%		(M.A.From D.U.)
Lakhyajit Hazarika Silpi Gogoi Suraj Gogoi Dharani Nath Arijit Boruah Madhab Dutta David kr Boruah Rubul Gogoi Gyanjyoti Saikia Dhanmoni Das Lakhyajit Borgohain		57.7% 63.6% 1st 50.5% 58.5% 53% 57% 52% 53% 51% 52% 53%		
Bishwajit Borah Debojit Nath Hemonta Borah Ranash Das Manash Jyoti Das Nilutpol Gogoi Nitpol Das Prabin Doley Sourav Nath Bharati Gohain Dipsikha Boruah Doley Das Gayatri Das Gunada Das	2021-21	65% 1st 66.7% 1st 53% 49% 53% 54% 52% 45% 57% 65.6% 1st 65.7% 1st 55% 56.6% 64.5% 1st		

Jyotimalika Gogoi		83.9% 1st	
Merila Judu		57.5%	
Puja Saikia		63.7% 1st	
Rashmi Rekha Dutta		64.5% 1st	
Rimanku Borah		63.7% 1st	
Rimpi Das		57.8%	
Arati Borah		73.6% 1s	

b) Co-curricular and Extra curricular(from 2016)

Departmental activities:

- Departmental freshers meet on 9th Sept. 2016.
- Departmental freshers meet on 30th June 2017.
- Departmental freshers meet 29th June 2018.
- Departmental freshers meet 26th June 2019.
- Departmental freshers meet 29th January 2021.
- Departmental freshers meet 29th Oct. 2021.





c) Educational Tour and field study:

- Educational and field study tour to Sibsagar and Charideu District on 20 and 21 January 2019.
- Educational and field study tour to Tezpur on 28 and 29 Sept. 2019.
- Field study by the students at Durgam, Arunachal Pradesh on 21 January 2018.
- Field study by the students at Jiyadhali, Dhamaji District of Assam on 24 January 2020.
- Educational and field study tour to Sivasagar and Charideu District of Assam on 11 and 12 December 2021.



Release of wall magazine **SAMANNAY**, a mouth piece of student's Academic literary activities in every midst of college week and teacher's Day of every academic session.

d) Placements:

Si no.	Name	Designation	Institution
1	Mr. Hemkanta Borah	Associate Professor	Nowboicha College
2	Mr Badan Kalita	Asst. Professor	LTK College
3	Dr. Pilu Hazarika	Member	Child Right Commission,Guwahati
4	Dr. Prasanta Phukan	Associate Professor	Lakhimpur Central College
5	Mrs. RunjunChutia	Advocate	N.L Bar Council
6	Mr. Nandeswar Nath	Principal	T.T.N College,Khaga
7	Mrs. Anisha Mahanta	Advocate	Guwahati High Court
8	Mr.Birendra Nath	Service holder	N.R.H.M North lakhimpur
9	Mrs. DipanjaliGogoi	Mondal	North Lakhimpur circle office
10	Mr. Tulan Chandra Nath	Asst.Professor	T.T.N College,Khaga
11	Mr. Bikash Gohain Borah	Best Company Worker	Guwahati
12	Mr. Deva Dutta	Laboratory technician	Papumpare,Arunachal Pradesh
13	Mr. Pranab Das	Entrepreneur	North Lakhimpur Town
14	Mrs. ManurupaChutia	S.I. Assam police	Sivsagar,Assam
15	Mr. Ajay Gogoi	Asst. teacher	H.M Bhaskar School
16	Mrs Rupali Saikia	I.C.D.S Supervisor	Dhamaji
17	MrsMitali Borah	Asst.teacher	Dagati school azad
18	Mr. LakhiGogoi	State level body builder and coacher	lakhimpur
19	Mr. RiturajPhukan	M.S.W	Kaziranga University
20	Mr. GitarthaChutia	Weight lifter	North lakhimpur
21	Miss Dimpri Borah	M.A student	Dibrugarh University
22	Md. Shaddam Ali	Gold Medalist(modelling)	State level Assam